
LEM 2026  31.01.2026  Greifswald   MU15-40
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 KEMMESIES Gustav SKV Müritz

2 IOVU Bogdan 1. Schweriner Judoclub

3 PEISER Lorenz PSV Schwerin

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 REINKE Gustaf SV Motor Wolgast 1949

5 HABERKOST Malte SKV Müritz

6 NOACK David Stralsunder Judo Club

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 KEMMESIES Gustav IOVU Bogdan 010-000s1 3:12

10

4 52 REINKE Gustaf HABERKOST Malte 000-001 3:00

1

1 33 KEMMESIES Gustav PEISER Lorenz 100-000 1:22

100

4 64 REINKE Gustaf NOACK David 000s3-100 0:22

100

2 35 IOVU Bogdan PEISER Lorenz 100-001s1 2:59

100

5 66 HABERKOST Malte NOACK David 000-100 2:16

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KEMMESIES

HABERKOST
100 - 000

8

NOACK

IOVU
000 - 000s1

9

KEMMESIES

NOACK

001s2 - 002s1

NOACK

SiegePkt Platz

2 110 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

1

1 1 2

2 200

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

NOACK David, Stralsunder Judo Club

KEMMESIES Gustav, SKV Müritz

HABERKOST Malte, SKV Müritz

IOVU Bogdan, 1. Schweriner Judoclub


